Wednesday, October 17, 2012

Match
Final Alias Category

1 Cobra Cat GF

2 Fort Hays Preacher GF

3 Zbadger S

4 Trego Kid 49

5 Lightning Cat GF

6 El Vieho SL

7 T JBones S

8 Stumbleweed S

9 Cool Hand Cos S
10 Cat Tracker S
11 Kitty Carbine L49
12 Trigger Happy Ted SL
13 M. T. Brass FC
14 Hyman Old Cowhad SD
15 Bronco Terry GF
16 Sixty Nine Cent Wizard SL
17J.C. 49
18 Crooked Creek SD
19 Deer Creek Drifter FCD
20 Seymour Leadfly 49
21 W B Earp SL
22 D. B. Belle L49
23 Ric-a-d-split FC
24 Dolton Masterson FCD
25 OlI' Zeke D
26 Buster Jack cow
27 Shalako Wray GF
28 Mesquite Ranger 49
29 Red River Wrangler GF
30 Jinglebob Gerri CG
31 Wyoming Double Oot ES
32 Miss BJ LG
33 Wishful Wade S
34 Burgandy Ballou LFC
35 Sadie Marcus LSS
36 Gardner Kid SL
37 Quirt Dunn ES
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Stage 1
Time Rank
2432 4
2474 6
2071 2
28.99 12
16.80 1
2200 3
3255 18
31.78 17
24,52
24.92
3737 22
27.60 10
28.76 11
29.84 14
2743 9
29.63 13
3336 20
27.04 8
31.01 16
37.97 26
3045 15
40.85 28
3766 25
3356 21
37.41 24
999.00 45
42,02 29
4353 30
59.18 37
59.86 38
62.56 39
3327 19
3738 23
47.82 32
39.02 27
46.07 31
55.79 36

7:31:04 AM
Stage 2 Stage 3
Time Rank Time Rank
2724 2 2773 6
2795 4 2268 2
2940 6 2377 3
2765 3 2210 1
2685 1 3519 13
2833 5 5100 27
3195 9 2651
36.67 14 28.17
3111 8 26.15
30.16 7 999.90 45
3065 16 4475 20
3331 10 3761 14
3652 13 51.03 28
46.04 21 4461 19
3483 11 31.09 8
3570 12 5161 30
4985 28 3326 9
37.39 15 999.90 45
4111 17 39.97 15
68.43 37 49.76 25
4298 20 3368 11
4167 18 4723 22
4716 22 34.02 12
53.44 31 50.74 26
50.76 29 4398 18
999.00 45 999.00 43
51.13 30 4143 16
4884 26 4615 21
4825 24 3326 9
4749 23 4898 24
4843 25 4161 17
61.01 35 8142 42
4192 19 5545 33
4937 27 4831 23
67.36 36 5135 29
55.15 32 56.29 36
68.95 38 6130 38

Stage 4
Time Rank
1337 1
14.80 2
1481 3
2342 13
27.29 19
18.86 6
16.98 4
19.89 9
20.13 10
1953 8
1763 5
39.26 34
2349 14
1923 7
2550 16
4586 39
2128 11
2286 12
3232 28
3039 23
3014 22
3156 25
2834 20
4173 36
3201 26
999.00 45
2530 15
27.28 18
3202 27
4822 41
26.30 17
35.04 29
3127 24
2994 21
4085 35
37.92 32
3543 30

Millbrook Wranglers

Massacre at Millbrook
Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 5
Time Rank
19.99 1
2426 4
4859 36
2223 3
3426 22

20.62
26.35
29.64 12
2993 13
4214 31
2565 7
2659 9
2835 11
2532 6
27.88 10
31.84 18
3128 16
30.09 14
3145 17
30.47 15
3414 21
3691 24
31.87 19
2488 5
3592 23
999.00 45
37.01 25
33.10 20
3853 26
40.97 29
4570 33
64.72 41
40.85 28
42,08 30
39.05 27
7532 44
56.30 37

Stage 6
Time Rank
3206 6
2842 3
2527 1
3439 13
2661 2
38.39 16
3109 5
3410 12
4491 25
2958 4
3271 10
3242 7
40.96 20
3529 14
3405 11
38.87 17
40.77 18
3267 9
5356 32
40.83 19
4230 23
38.17 15
42.02 22
47.84 28
4100 21
3264 8
4496 26
5277 31
51.89 30
4452 24
66.64 35
51.38 29
4511 27
56.12 33
104.20 45
75.77 40
73.28 39

Stage 7
Time Rank
2737 5
3196 13
3152 12
31.26 11
2011 1
2862 6
30.14
26.73 4
30.47 10
2372 3
2924 7
3206 14
36.00 20
3320 18
3293 16
3020 9
3499 19
39.33 24
42.83 28
3249 15
54.05 36
40.79 26
38.71 23
33.03 17
4072 25
2257 2
4105 27
4521 29
36.07 21
3729 22
6254 41
50.28 33
56.43 38
5207 35
4911 31
6153 40
4579 30

Shoot Date: 10/12/2012
Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1982 1 2587 11 1278 1 2497 4 2944 14
28.62 6 26.27 12 16.56 3 29.62 13 21.16 3
26.17 3 23.08 8 16.05 2 26.39 17.65 1
2836 4 1892 3 2609 15 18.55 2361 6
2097 2 2066 4 2279 10 1974 2 2961 16
31.32 8 18.32 2 26.21 16 21.25 26.08 9
3253 12 28.11 15 2569 14 27.83 10 25.27 7
3159 9 2899 17 2075 7 2846 11 2270 5
28.55 1821 1 3234 25 3136 17 2824 11
29.16 3150 21 1757 3042 16 26.34 10
3250 11 30.23 20 22.18 3261 19 3323 21
34.87 13 2756 13 3161 23 38.28 25 22.08 4
37.72 18 2246 7 2965 20 2712 7 2969 17
3518 14 2928 18 46.98 39 29.72 14 2844 12
4721 29 2501 9 3615 30 37.83 24 4220 35
35.62 16 3350 22 20.69 6 30.11 15 30.75 18
4476 27 37.74 28 2454 13 3338 21 29.23 13
3711 17 4356 33 3026 21 3149 18 2533 8
3537 15 22.43 6 38.26 34 27.64 9 40.82 33
3792 20 3640 25 2304 11 33.09 20 2945 15
43.65 26 21.94 5 3595 29 27.39 8 43.18 37
37.86 19 25.66 10 40.80 35 2895 12 3265 20
3824 21 4700 38 27.75 17 4042 27 3867 28
31.62 10 2943 19 3799 32 4439 33 3510 24
4653 28 3517 24 2250 4996 36 3527 25
40.84 25 3719 26 16.61 25.10 5 19.28 2
4981 32 4260 31 2318 12 4411 32 33.37 22
4051 24 2756 13 52.27 41 3533 23 3543 26
39.56 23 41.03 29 29.03 19 5181 38 38.82 30
5365 36 4489 34 2886 18 39.12 26 3553 27
4970 31 46582 37 4224 36 4048 28 32.02 19
39.18 22 2829 16 45.67 37 3523 22 41.83 34
55.78 39 63.17 43 3044 22 65.72 44 3981 31
55.48 38 48.67 40 3179 24 46.65 34 4230 36
4742 30 4192 30 7317 45 4156 29 3870 29
50.49 33 4311 32 3325 26 4294 30 3425 23
53.83 37 46.71 35 3438 27 47.67 35 4488 38

Fin
Time

284.96
297.04
303.41
305.57
300.88
331.00
335.00
339.47
345.92
1,304.94
377.75
383.25
391.75
403.13
402.11
414.38
414.44
1,357.03
436.77
450.24
439.85
443.10
451.86
463.75
471.23
5,189.23
475.97
487.98
499.45
529.38
565.04
567.32
563.33
550.60
633.71
612.09
624.31

al
Rank

56

71

83

85

93
103
115
124
134
164
166
176
186
196
208
215
223
224
250
251
253
254
274
282
288
295
297
302
313
342
358
359
371
373
393
399
420



Wednesday, October 17, 2012

Match
Final Alias

38 Walker Keeney
39 Sister Jack

40 Riptide

41 Two Gun Papa

42 Misty Rider

43 Sweet Lil

44 Chey Town Colt
45 Mike B Tall

46 Dueces Annie

Page 2

Category
CE
LG
FC
S
LSS
LG
ES
BW
LWRA

Stage 1
Time Rank
5478 35
7358 42
4797 33
5429 34
64.87 41
63.25 40
8829 43
9240 44
999.00 45

7:31:04 AM
Stage 2 Stage 3
Time Rank Time Rank
90.91 43 5712 37
7570 40 5307 31
8355 42 5336 32
58.84 34 79.80 41
7949 41 5625 35
73.00 39 5574 34
56.28 33 6240 39
99.59 44 7831 40
999.00 45 999.00 43

Stage 4
Time Rank
36.68 31
4565 38
39.12 33
53.53 42
54.83 43
46.79 40
4396 37
57.44 44
999.00 45

Millbrook Wranglers

Massacre at Millbrook
Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 5
Time Rank
4573 34
4462 32
56.90 39
4824 35
65.89 42
58.46 40
56.86 38
66.48 43
999.00 45

Stage 6
Time Rank
7217 38
7119 37
82.01 42
76.72 41
58.52 34
68.33 36
101.33 44
95.02 43
999.00 46

Stage 7
Time Rank
50.14 32
65.25 43
70.44 44
57.93 39
5150 34
54.65 37
7141 45
64.53 42
999.00 46

Shoot Date: 10/12/2012
Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
5754 41 47.76 39 3659 31 6179 42 47.84 40
53.21 35 50.02 41 38.15 33 62.18 43 40.60 32
58.13 42 3504 23 58.87 44 43.68 31 6232 44
5248 34 3720 27 5837 43 53.26 39 5226 42
66.49 43 4678 36 3505 28 50.47 37 55.33 43
66.83 44 5547 42 4715 40 59.27 41 46.90 39
55.78 39 70.34 44  46.03 38 55.73 40 49.85 41
70.87 45 8430 45 52.60 42 89.27 45 67.69 45
999.00 46 999.00 46 999.00 46 999.00 46 999.00 46

Fin

Time
659.05
673.22
691.39
682.92
685.47
695.84
758.26
918.50
11,988.00

al

Rank
443
447
449
451
457
472
481
522
545



Stage 3

Saturday, October 13, 2012 3:13:39 PM
Categor Match Stage 1 Stage 2

9o ALIAS Final ¥ ’
Category: Elder Statesman

1 Wyoming Double Oot 31 6256 39 4843 25 4161

2 Quirt Dunn 37 5579 36 6895 38 61.30

3 Chey Town Colt 44 88.29 43 56.28 33 62.40
Category:  Senior

1 Zbadger 3 20.71 2 29.40 23.77

2 TJBones 7 3255 18 31.95 26.51

3 Stumbleweed 8 31.78 17 3667 14 2817

4 Cool Hand Cos 9 2452 5 3111 26.15

5 Cat Tracker 10 24.92 7 30.16 7 999.90

6 Wishful Wade 33 3738 23 4192 19 5545

7 Two Gun Papa 41 5429 34 5884 34 79.80
Category: Ladies Silver Senior

1 Sadie Marcus 35 39.02 27 67.36 36 51.35

2 Misty Rider 42 64.87 41 7949 41 56.25
Category:  Silver Senior

1 ElVieho 6 2200 3 2833 5 5100

2 Trigger Happy Ted 12 2760 10 3331 10 3761

3 Sixty Nine Cent Wizard 16 29.63 13 35.70 12 51.61

4 W B Earp 21 3045 15 4298 20 33.68

5 Gardner Kid 36 46.07 31 55.15 32 56.29
Category: B Western

1 Mike B Tall 45 9240 44 9959 44 78.31
Category:  Senior Duelist

1 Hyman Old Cowhad 14 2984 14 46.04 21 44.61

2 Crooked Creek 18 2704 8 3739 15 999.90
Category: Ladies F Cartridge

1 Burgandy Ballou 34 4782 32 4937 27 48.31
Category:  Frontier Cartridge

1 M.T.Brass 13 28.76 11 36.52 13 51.03

2 Ric-a-d-split 23 37.66 25 47.16 22 34.02

3 Riptide 40 4797 33 8355 42 5336
Category:  Frontier Cartridge Duelist

1 Deer Creek Drifter 19 3101 16 4111 17  39.97

2 Dolton Masterson 24 3356 21 5344 31 50.74
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Millbrook Wranglers
Massacre at Millbrook

Final Results by Category Main Match

Stage 4
Time Rank Time RankTime RankTime RankTime Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

26.30
35.43
43.96

14.81
16.98
19.89
20.13
19.53
31.27
53.53

40.85
54.83

18.86
39.26
45.86
30.14
37.92

57.44

19.23
22.86

29.94

23.49
28.34
39.12

32.32
41.73

Stage 5 Stage 6

17 4570 33 66.64 35 6254
30 56.30 37 7328 39 4579
37 56.86 38 101.33 44 7141
48.59 36  25.27 1 3152
26.35 8 3109 5 30.14

9 29.64 12 3410 12 26.73
10 29.93 13 4491 25 3047
8 4214 31 2958 4 2372
24 40.85 28 4511 27 56.43
42  48.24 35 76.72 41 5793
35 39.05 27 10420 45 4911
43  65.89 42 5852 34 5150
6  20.62 2 3839 16 28.62
34 26.59 9 3242 7  32.06
39 3184 18 3887 17 30.20
22 3414 21 4230 23 54.05
32 75.32 44 7577 40 6153
44  66.48 43 95.02 43 64.53
7 2532 6 3529 14 33.20
12 30.09 14  32.67 9 39.33
21 42.08 30 56.12 33 52.07
14 2835 11 4096 20 36.00
20 3187 19 42,02 22 3871
33  56.90 39 8201 42 70.44
28 3145 17 5356 32 4283
36 24.88 5 4784 28 33.03

Stage 7

41
30
45

12

10

38
39

31
34

14

36
40

42

18
24

35

20
23
44

28
17

Stage 8

49.70
53.83
55.78

26.17
32.53
31.59
28.55
29.16
55.78
52.48

47.42
66.49

31.32
34.87
35.62
43.65
50.49

70.87

35.18
37.11

55.48

37.72
38.24
58.13

35.37
31.62

31
37
39

39
34

30
43

13
16
26
33

45

14
17

38

18
21
42

15
10

Stage 9

46.82
46.71
70.34

23.08
28.11
28.99
18.21
31.50
63.17
37.20

41.92
46.78

18.32
27.56
33.50
21.94
43.11

84.30

29.28
43.56

48.67

22.46
47.00
35.04

22.43
29.43

37
35
44

15
17

21
43
27

30
36

13
22

32

45

18

33

40

38

19

Stage 10

42.24
34.38
46.03

16.05
25.69
20.75
32.34
17.57
30.44
58.37

73.17
35.05

26.21
31.61
20.69
35.95
33.25

52.60

46.98
30.26

31.79

29.65
27.75
58.87

38.26
37.99

36
27
38

14

25

22
43

45
28

16
23

29
26

42

39
21

24

20
17
44

34
32

10/12/2012

Stage 11

40.48
47.67
55.73

26.39
27.83
28.46
31.36
30.42
65.72
53.26

41.56
50.47

21.25
38.28
30.11
27.39
42.94

89.27

29.72
31.49

46.65

27.12
40.42
43.68

27.64
44.39

28
35
40

10
11
17
16
44
39

29
37

25
15

30

45

14
18

34

27
31

33

Stage 12

32.02
44.88
49.85

17.65
25.27
22.70
28.24
26.34
39.81
52.26

38.70
55.33

26.08
22.08
30.75
43.18
34.25

67.69

28.44
25.33

42.30

29.69
38.67
62.32

40.82
35.10

19
38
a1

11

31
42

29
43

18
37
23

45

12
8

36

17
28
a4

33
24

Totals

Time Rank

565.04
624.31
758.26

303.41
335.00
339.47
345.92
1,304.94
563.33
682.92

633.71
685.47

331.00
383.25
414.38
439.85
612.09

918.50

403.13
1,357.03

550.60

391.75
451.86
691.39

436.77
463.75

358
420
481

83
115
124
134
164
371
451

393
457

103
176
215
253
399

522

196
224

373

186
274
449

250
282



Stage 3

Saturday, October 13, 2012 3:13:39 PM
Categor Match Stage 1 Stage 2

9o ALIAS Final ¥ ’
Category: Classic Cowgqirl

1 Jinglebob Gerri 30 59.86 38 4749 23 4898
Category: Classic Cowboy

1 Walker Keeney 38 54.78 35 90.91 43 57.12
Category: Ladies Gun Fighter

1 Miss BJ 32 3327 19 6101 35 8142

2 Sister Jack 39 7358 42 7570 40 53.07

3 Sweet Lil 43 63.25 40 73.00 39 55.74
Category:  Gun Fighter

1 Cobra Cat 1 24.32 4 27.24 27.73

2 Fort Hays Preacher 2 2474 6 27.95 22.68

3 Lightning Cat 5 1680 1 2685 35.19

4 Bronco Terry 15 2743 9 3483 11 31.09

5 Shalako Wray 27 42.02 29 51.13 30 41.43

6 Red River Wrangler 29 59.18 37 4825 24 33.26
Category: Duelist

1 Ol Zeke 25 3741 24 50.76 29 43.98
Category: Ladies 49'r

1 Kitty Carbine 11 3737 22 39.65 16 4475

2 D.B. Belle 22 40.85 28 41.67 18 47.23
Category:  49'r

1 Trego Kid 4 28.99 12 27.65 3 22.10

2 JcC 17 3336 20 4985 28 33.26

3 Seymour Leadfly 20 3797 26 6843 37 49.76

4 Mesquite Ranger 28 4353 30 4884 26 46.15
Category: Cowboy

1 Buster Jack 26 999.00 45 999.00 45 999.00
Category: Ladies Wrangler

1 Dueces Annie 46 999.00 45 999.00 45 999.00
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24

37

42
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43
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Stage 4

48.22

36.68

35.04
45.65
46.79

13.37
14.80
27.29
25.50
25.30
32.02

32.01

17.63
31.56

23.42
21.28
30.39
27.28

999.00

999.00

Millbrook Wranglers

41

31

29
38
40

19
16
15
27

26

25

13
11
23
18

45

45

Massacre at Millbrook
Final Results by Category Main Match

Stage 5

40.97

45.73

64.72
44.62
58.46

19.99
24.26
34.26
27.88
37.01
38.53

35.92

25.65
36.91

22.23
31.28
30.47
33.10

999.00

999.00

29

34

41
32
40

22
10
25
26

23

24

16
15
20

45

45

Stage 6

44.52

72.17

51.38
71.19
68.33

32.06
28.42
26.61
34.05
44.96
51.89

41.00

32.71
38.17

34.39
40.77
40.83
52.77

32.64

999.00

24

38

29
37
36

11
26
30

21

10
15

13
18
19
31

46

Stage 7

37.29

50.14

50.28
65.25
54.65

27.37
31.96
20.11
32.93
41.05
36.07

40.72

29.24
40.79

31.26
34.99
32.49
45.21

22,57

999.00

22

32

33
43
37

13

16
27
21

25

26

11
19
15
29

Stage 8

53.65

57.54

39.18
53.21
66.83

19.82
28.62
20.97
47.21
49.81
39.56

46.53

32.50
37.86

28.36
44.76
37.92
40.51

40.84

999.00

36

41

22
35
44

29
32
23

28

11
19

27
20
24

25

46

Stage 9

44.89

47.76

28.29
50.02
55.47

25.87
26.27
20.66
25.01
42.60
41.03

35.17

30.23
25.66

18.92
37.74
36.40
27.56

37.19

999.00

34

39

16
41
42

11
12

31
29

24

20
10

28
25
13

26

46

Stage 10
Time Rank Time RankTime RankTime RankTime Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

28.86

36.59

45.67
38.15
47.15

12.78
16.56
22.79
36.15
23.18
29.03

22.50

22.18
40.80

26.09
24.54
23.04
52.27

16.61

999.00

31

37
33
40

10
30
12
19

35

15
13
11
41

46

10/12/2012

Stage 11

Time Rank Time Rank

39.12

61.79

35.23
62.18
59.27

24.97
29.62
19.74
37.83
4411
51.81

49.96

32.61
28.95

18.55
33.38
33.09
35.33

25.10

999.00

26

42

22
43
41

13

24

32
38

36

19
12

21
20
23

46

Stage 12

35.53

47.84

41.83
40.60
46.90

29.44
21.16
29.61
42.20
33.37
38.82

35.27

33.23
32.65

23.61
29.23
29.45
35.43

19.28

999.00

27

40

34
32
39

14

16

35

22
30

25

21
20

13
15
26

2

46

Totals

Time Rank

529.38

659.05

567.32
673.22
695.84

284.96
297.04
300.88
402.11
475.97
499.45

471.23

377.75
443.10

305.57
414.44
450.24
487.98

5,189.23

11,988.00

342

443

359
447
472

56
71
93
208
297
313

288

166
254

85
223
251
302

295

545



